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Name
Abrasley, Elizabeth

Abrasley, Michael S

Adams, Paul H
Adams, Peggy S
Andrus, Sam
Ashe, Cheryl
Atmore, Orlando S

Bailey, Barbara R

Bailey, J K

Bailey, Keelin C
Ball, Dominique M
Barnes, Carson
Baxter, Garrett A
Bearden, Betty M
Beck, Bobby
Bester, Hattie
Beyser, James A
Bianco, Charles

Billingsley, Clearthur
Billingsley, Matthew

Bingham, Dwight W
Binion, Georgia

Bosch, Brandi H
Bosch, Christopher

Bostwick, James H

Bowen, Sandra M
Boyd, Jordan A
Branch, Kenneith A

Branford, Howard

Brasfield, Dennis K

Brasfield, Jessica K

Brewer, Paul D
Brown, Angela C
Brown, Destiny N
Brown, Kathy L
Brown, Larry
Brown, Milton, Jr
Brown, Robert, 111

Burgin, Dot G

Avg
139
132
140
141
129
146
166
135
104
128
184
183
193
145
144
144
177
175
184
167
182
195
96

125
155
127
116
202
213
150
195
185
180
158
150
136
193
184
203
175
168
123
91

181
178
176
170
191
206
202
207
146
145
152
146
150
139
180
189
198
196
112

Tuscaloosa USBC — Averages from 2018-19 Season

Games

72
72
45
31
33
45
99
72
44
45
75
90
45
89
90
39
90
93
42
54
89
48
48
84
102
93
51
96
45
108
39
108
102
84
75
41
99
96
45
105
45
78
21
24
93
42
87
45
99
102
45
99
45
96
30
57
30
60
22
75
84
87

Leagues

LWC
BTNM
BTSTSC
BTNM
LMW
BTSTSC
LMW
LWC
BTSTSC
LOG
BDM
BWNM
BTSTSC
BWNM
BSM
BTSTSC
BWNM
BSM
BTSTSC
BSM
LDCM

LOG
BTNM
BSM
LMMS
BTNM
BTSTSC
BDM
BSM
BDM
LMW
BSM
LwWC
BTSTSC
BDM
LMW
BTSTSC
BDM
BTSTSC
LwWC

BSM
BWNM
BSD
LMW
BTSTSC
BTNM
BDM
BTSTSC
BTNM
BTSTSC
LDCM
BWNM

LWC
BSM
BSM
BSM
BWNM
BTNM

Name
Burgin, Parks B

Burns, Leavy L
Burton, Bobby A

Caddell, Jeanette K
Caddell, Robert

Cadenhead, Virginia D

Cannon, John T, |11
Cannon, Sue M
Carmichael, Stevon H

Carter, Beverly A
Carter, Curtis J

Chappell, Benny O

Chappell, Joyce
Childs, Courtney D
Christian, Brett

Christian, Connor
Clarkson, Lindsay M
Coats, Michael W
Colburn, Benny W

Colburn, Benson W
Colburn, Marion C
Collins, Dondrae T
Collins, Irma
Compton, Thomas R
Conway, Jacob G
Conway, Jerry L, Il

Cook, Michael E
Cook, Taneezia D
Cooley, Mary
Copen, Darlene G
Copen, Michael A, Jr
Cox, Lorenzo

Cox, Simeon A
Cox, Tyiece
Cristwell, Tommy A
Crummie, Gerald D
Crummie, Tavis L
Cummings, Deloris
Cunningham, Brian
Daniels, Anthony J
Darden, John E

Daria, Tyler D
Dauscher, Meghan M

Avg
184
177
179
147
174
182
119
165
154
165
151
147
185
116
195
195
168
167
200
199
186
182
181
131
135
201
203
172
110
177
202
199
175
208
158
125
187
130
151
141
188
204
184
177
158
134
163
202
197
117
152
142
120
85

138
186
164
146
145
148
107
105

Games

108
90
42
65
72
45
63
51
81
39
90
84
72
81
96
97
76
36
111
96
89
102
45
90
81
111
42
103
72
90
57
108
39
42
75
90
85
84
93
69
99
45
75
91
99
102
93
27
96
92
96
33
75
75
93
93
96
83
87
39
48
42

Leagues

BDM
BTNM
BTSTSC
BSM
BDM
BTSTSC
LwC
BWNM
LMW
BTSTSC
LMMS
LOG
LMW
LDCM
BDM
BSM
BSM
BTSTSC
BDM
BSM
BTNM
BDM
BTSTSC
BTNM
LMW
BDM
BTSTSC
BDM

BSM
BTNM
BDM
LMW
BTSTSC

LOG
BWNM
BWNM
LMW

LMW
BTSTSC
BWNM
BWNM
BTNM
LDCM
LDCM
BDM
BSM
BWNM
BSM
BTSTSC

LWC
BDM
LMW
LDCM
LMW
BTSTSC

BTSTSC



Name

Davis, Aislinn R
Davis, Jereme T

Davis, Jerry T

Davis, Lyn

Davis, Noah
Davis, William H
Davis, Willie E, Jr

Dearen, Coltyn P
Dearen, Madison G
Dockery, Colten T
Donner, Mona F
Doss, Martha

Draper, Jackson L
Duncan, Diane
Duncan, Mathew S
Duren, Ray S
Edwards, Eddie M
Elias, Quinton K
Ellis, Jared A
Ervin, Willie J

Fagen, Larry
Fields, Maya
Fields, Mike
Folks, Charlie

Folks, Sheila R

Folks, Tavares D
Franks, Landon S
Frazier, Cameron J

Freeman, Agnes L

Freeman, Sarah L
Frith, Robert T
Gambrell, Robert L

Gambrell, Sheila D
Garrett, Alvita D

Gibson, Bobby G

Gibson, Kaiden K
Gibson, Violy
Gilbert, Caleb M
Gilliland, Phillip O
Glover, Linda D

Goodwin, Alton C
Grant, Tami H
Gray, Carol

Avg
132
137
133
177
171
140
135
135
173
192
181
171
185
138
93

164
139
144
140
112
111
92

173
152
117
178
179
178
117
177
142
194
194
187
200
149
150
192
177
182
179
184
140
139
89

110
217
210
223
141
174
200
179
161
179
90

147
152
175
130
140
131
103
137

Games

72
75
60
96
105
96
96
42
51
72
54
99
45
75
69
75
96
92
69
45
84
72
93
96
102
12
93
99
99
72
96
96
99
28
45
30
39
78
93
83
88
39
78
84
60
75
96
90
42
93
45
42
108
27
21
75
39
54
72
81
45
90
81
75

Leagues

LMW
LOG
LOG
LMW
BTNM
LWC
BTSTSC

BWNM
LMW
BTSTSC

LOG
BSM
LWC

LwC

LMW
BSM
LMW

BSM
BDM
LOG

LMW
BSM
BWNM
LMW
BTSTSC
BWNM
BTSTSC
BSM
BDM
BWNM
BSM
BTSTSC
LMMS
LOG

BTNM
BDM
BTSTSC
BTNM
BWNM
BTSTSC
BDM
LDCM
BTSTSC

BTSTSC

BDM
BTNM
BTSTSC
LOG
LOG
LOG

Name
Green, Richard P

Griffin, Ronnie S
Grygiel, Teresa T
Guy, Juanita
Hall, Patricia A

Hall, Ricky
Hall, Willmon J
Hampton, Sammie M

Harrell, Eloise S
Harris, Lisa

Harris, Patrick F
Henderson, Mason
Hill, Anthony T

Hinson, Hayden J
Hitt, Brenda B

Hix, Debbie

Hix, Jim

Holley, Bob

Holley, Dillon L

Holman, Bobby D
Hopson, August E
Howard, James R

Howard, Larry L
Humphryes, Collin M
Humphryes, Garrett E
Jackson, Juanita

James, Dennis R
Johns, Antonio M, I11

Johnson, Carl D
Johnson, Titus H

Johnson, William (Ray) G
Johnston, Autumn L
Johnston, Richard C, |11

Jones, Alvin
Jones, Betty B

Jones, Creston L
Jones, Elizabeth

Avg
184
182
181
179
178
181
152
153
130
130
156
156
159
159
154
167
170
165
129
141
140
146
122
174
173
97

158
146
128
126
131
165
165
164
204
203
201
183
150
63

153
152
185
178
182
149
154
171
165
191
197
184
183
180
120
207
206
172
172
180
135
149
163
161

Games

105
90
96
99
60
39
102
42
105
42
93
96
54
93
102
66
84
95
81
96
42
39
39
96
96
36
87
96
102
102
45
96
99
45
84
81
36
42
96
30
99
36
81
54
46
87
36
90
65
22
69
66
108
117
78
86
24
93
96
39
93
87
93
96

Leagues

BDM
LMMS
LOG
BTNM
LMW
BTSTSC
BDM
BTSTSC
BTNM
BTSTSC
LMMS
LOG
LWC
BSM
LDCM
BWNM
BWNM
LMMS
BTNM
BWNM
BTSTSC

BTSTSC
BSM
BWNM

BTNM
LWC
LWC
BTNM
BTSTSC
BTNM
LMW
BTSTSC
BTNM
BDM
BTSTSC
BTSTSC
LMW

BDM
BTSTSC
BDM

BDM
LOG
BTSTSC
LMW
LMW
BTSTSC
BSM
BSM
BDM
BDM
BTNM
BTNM
BTSTSC
BSM
BWNM
BTSTSC
LOG
BSM
BSM
BWNM



Name

Jones, Ethan
Jones, Frederick E

Jones, Gregory L
Jones, Jared E

Jones, Jaymar L
Jones, Jessie E

Jones, Roderick
Jones, Ruth

Jones, Zane S

Junkin, Glendon R
Keene, Randall E
Kiel, John C

King, Jessie (Alton) A
King, William H
Kizziah, Joel M
Kizzire, Dennis E

Kizzire, Melinda
Knight, Jaxon R
Knight, Nick R
Knight, Sierra
Koon, Jeff L
Langford, Matthew

Latham, Mary E
Latham, Tommy

Lavett, Thomas E
Leatherwood, Katie R
Leatherwood, Larry D

Lee, Marvin J
Lee, Mary E

Lehue, Robert D
Lemons, Shirley S
Lindsey, Brian O
Lindsey, James C
Lollar, Jeff A

Lucious, Dennis E

Lynn, Gregory P
Maddox, Steven A
Maize, Dee
Maize, Roy S
Mallett, Rusty D

Martin, Alijah W
Martin, Andrew T
Martin, Chandler B
Martin, Jaden M
Martin, John, Jr
Martin, Thomas L
Matyjasik, Cameron A
McAteer, Viola
McCampbell, Artis J

Avg
130
160
161
169
184
214
175
195
186
201
167
168
113
129
141
107
184
163
166
155
126
177
177
138
162
164
97

156
189
179
100
167
170
160
145
184
182
147
128
126
105
130
195
169
164
176
178
172
177
91

121
136
159
158
157
89

185
171
120
156
179
114
139
181

Games

69
93
45
63
102
45
104
21
42
42
108
42
86
33
93
42
42
95
108
75
31
105
39
45
72
81
75
93
21
96
87
105
45
93
96
51
87
96
96
96
75
96
98
117
117
42
93
105
30
50
90
90
21
24
102
38
78
42
63
95
38
45
69
96

Leagues

BDM
BTSTSC
BSM
LMW
BTSTSC
BDM
BSM
LMW
BTSTSC
BDM
BTSTSC
LWC
BTSTSC
LOG
BTSTSC
BTSTSC
LDCM
BDM
BWNM
BTSTSC
BDM
BTSTSC
BTSTSC

LMW

LMW
LMW
BWNM
LMMS
BTNM
BTSTSC
BDM
BSM
BDM
BSM
LMMS
LOG
LMMS

LwWC
BDM
BDM
BDM
BTSTSC
BWNM
LMW
BSM

LMMS
LMMS
LOG
LMMS
LMW

LDCM
BTSTSC
BTSTSC
LMMS
BWNM

Name

McCool, James C
McCullers, Kelly C
McDaniel, Thomas L
McDonald, Freddy

McElroy, Lamar
McElroy, Virginia L

McGee, Deanne
McGee, Erin R
McGee, Jamie F

McGee, Trevor
McKinney, Jessie L
McMahan, Briona M
McMabhan, Joshua J

McMahan, Peyton |
McVinnie, Katherine C
Melson, Charles E

Merriweather, Diane

Meyers, Michael R
Miel, Brenda
Miel, Bruce
Miller, Logan D
Miller, Sue J
Mills, Danny S

Mink, Joseph A
Mixon, Johnny R
Mixon, Rose M
Moon, Jason A

Moon, Keri D
Morgan, Rickey B

Morrison, Letrell

Napier, Mary V
Nassaney, George A

Neal, Dorothy
Neu, Roger W
Newsom, Penny G
Nippert, Ginny B
Nippert, Steve
Nix, Jennifer D
Noland, Carl L

Noland, Kasey
Noland, Keyon L

Avg
122
145
145
186
181
148
144
153
152
116
106
137
151
114
175
102
216
199
219
89

122
181
176
170
164
162
169
127
123
105
90

177
176
187
153
138
214
189
120
174
172
177
128
184
182
175
186
142
193
191
189
131
131
94

170
164
168
139
153
175
173
183
75

88

Games

33
60
109
67
51
93
93
93
93
36
56
57
42
60
48
69
99
96
39
40
102
99
96
96
89
81
105
39
30
45
96
108
45
117
87
84
102
99
96
96
93
33
81
105
99
96
45
93
96
96
96
96
99
45
93
81
36
89
43
90
108
33
69
69

Leagues

BTSTSC
BDM
BDM
BSM
BWNM
LMMS
LOG
LMMS
LOG
BSD

BSD
BTSTSC

BWNM

BDM
LMW
BTSTSC

LWC
LMMS
LOG
LDCM
BSM
BWNM
BTNM
BTSTSC
BTSTSC
BTSTSC
LMMS
BDM
BTSTSC
BDM
BWNM
BWNM
BDM
LMW
LWC
LMMS
LOG

LWC
BDM
BTNM
LMW
BTSTSC
LDCM
LMMS
LOG
LDCM
LOG
LMMS
BTSTSC
BDM
LMW
BTSTSC
BSM
BTSTSC
BSM
BDM
BTSTSC



Name

Noland, Loretta E
Norris, Remington W
Norris, Westin R
Odum, Joseph J

Olson, Cate
Olson, Sam T
Olson, Ty D
Owers, Luke E
Paige, Albert
Palmer, James M
Palmer, Ken L

Palmer, Mary L
Palmer, Mitzi
Pannell, James R

Pannell, Sally C

Parton, Audrey K
Pate, Margaret
Pearson, Garrick M
Pearson, Garry C
Peterson, Shereka M

Peterson, Shirley H

Plowman, Dennis
Plump, Clarence

Poe, Alexander M
Poe, Carson M
Poe, Keilan

Poole, Darrell W
Poole, Hudson
Poole, Joe A
Porter, Cris
Porter, James N

Porter, SueAnn

Potash, Glenda
Potash, Rick

Potter, Aiden

Potter, Christopher P
Potter, Lindsay
Potter, Rhiannon N
Potter, Sonia R
Powell, Donna R
Powell, Sean N
Prewitt, Anthony E

Avg
157
89

82

197
194
184
107
101
140
146
169
204
180
174
171
189
138
148
179
168
172
167
165
169
85

98

193
166
113
116
131
131
132
153
177
174
186
165
184
181
180
104
180
118
138
169
168
176
118
117
157
179
62

143
65

140
168
154
149
169
163
173

Games

90
48
48
54
93
102
60
60
45
69
69
96
96
84
90
45
42
99
105
93
30
75
57
33
96
87
105
87
90
42
93
99
30
84
93
90
45
15
75
66
38
72
87
72
45
102
102
45
24
45
57
57
48
45
69
69
42
78
45
93
96
42

Leagues
BTNM

BWNM
BSM
LMW

BTSTSC

BDM
BTNM
BDM
BWNM
LMW
BTSTSC
BWNM
BTNM
BDM
LDCM
BTSTSC
LDCM
LwC
BTSTSC
LMMS
LMMS
LMW
LMW
LWC
BTSTSC
LWC
BWNM
BTSTSC
LDCM
BSM
BWNM
BTSTSC

BTSTSC
BSM

BTSTSC
BTNM
BDM
BTSTSC
BTNM
BTSTSC
BSD
BSD

BTSTSC

BTSTSC
LDCM
BTNM
BWNM
BSM
BTSTSC

Name
Pugh, Kathy

Rainer, Lorenzo

Rayfield, Richard E

Reece, Cecilia

Reese, William

Reynolds, Shaun W

Rhoden, Virginia R
Rice, Blakeney A
Rice, Olevia A
Richardson, Cornell S
Roberts, Malcolm
Robertson, Jimmy D
Robinson, Caden B
Romine, William M
Rooks, Aaron F
Roshell, Jamelle T

Ross, James W
Rowser, John W

Rowser, Terry L, Sr
Sadberry, Becky
Sadberry, Mike

Samuel, Eric D

Samuel, Renee

Sanders, Jimmy R
Scruggs, Jennifer D
Scruggs, Steven T
Shelby, Douglas E

Shen, Sunny
Shuttlesworth, Ronnie D

Sibless, Roy A
Simpson, LaTonya R
Simpson, Triston L

Skelton, Amanda
Skelton, McKenzie G
Smith, Austin J
Smith, Calvin (Scott)
Smith, Clifford

Smith, Glenn
Smith, Joseph C

Avg
141
139
142
168
168
171
179
176
176
123
121
176
172
165
181
197
129
73

107
119
59

184
125
134
179
205
203
185
171
169
187
149
185
182
200
197
192
208
125
122
127
137
149
192
208
201
112
190
183
202
165
209
208
150
152
202
177
183
182
170
189

Games

89
90
33
93
102
21
102
102
45
93
93
59
87
96
105
39
75
27
27
21
25
84
69
96
45
106
48
72
105
45
45
80
102
96
105
99
102
45
102
96
42
87
90
96
93
45
12
78
105
42
99
99
108
81
69
36
56
90
111
82
87

Leagues

LWC
BTNM
BTSTSC
LMW
LDCM
BTSTSC
BDM
BTNM
BTSTSC
LMMS
LOG
BDM
BSM
LMW
BDM
BTSTSC
LwC

LMW

LOG
BDM
BDM
BWNM
BSM
BTNM
BTSTSC
BTSTSC
BTNM
BDM
BTNM
BDM
LDCM
LMW
BTSTSC
LDCM
LWC
BTSTSC
LOG
BTNM
LMW
BDM
LMW

BSM
BDM
BWNM
BSM
BSM
BDM
LWC

LMW
BSM
BDM
LMW
BDM



Name
Smith, Karen

Smith, Robert A
Smith, Tammy N
Smith, Timothy L
Smothers, Daniel K

Sneed, Gisela M

Southern, Aiden R
Spitzley, James L

Starkey, Raymond A
Steele, Flo M
Steiger, Helen

Stewart, Arthur L
Stewart, Scott H
Stroup, Taylor B
Stutz, Mack J

Suggs, Roy O
Sullivan, Carolyn H

Sullivan, John M
Sullivan, Sammy W
Taylor, Cade

Terry, Teri H
Thomas, Joyce H
Thomas, Ken W
Thomas, Minerva
Thrasher, Delores D
Tinker, Dorethia R
Toxey, Dene
Truelove, Olan
Tubbs, Steven C
Tuten, David S

Vanlandingham, Bryan
Walker, Bud

Walker, Diane

Avg
155
154
149
154
136
113
146
222
219
145
140
92

194
190
196
166
125
147
146
139
207
187
173
168
127
149
146
119
145
80

92

122
162
160
94

175
110
133
206
161
158
193
139
140
147
144

Games

99
99
42
42
117
54
66
102
39
102
45
36
69
63
45
87
84
96
96
27
92
63
81
96
99
57
95
39
93
39
87
96
96
36
75
69
81
87
81
96
99
102
84
45
96
87

Leagues

LOG
LMMS
LDCM
BTSTSC
BDM
LWC
BDM
BDM
BTSTSC
BTNM
BTSTSC

BDM
LMW
BTSTSC
LMW
LOG
LMMS
LOG
LOG
BDM
BDM
LOG
LMW
LMW
LwC
LOG

LOG

LOG
BTNM
BTNM
LWC
LOG
BSM
LwWC
LDCM
BDM
LOG
LMMS
BDM
BDM
BTSTSC
LMMS
LOG

Name
Walker, Emmitt T, Jr

Walker, James A
Walker, Johnny T, Jr
Walker, Kenyon L

Walker, Mason L

Walker, Melynda C
Walker, Roy C

Walls, Frank O

Walls, Paulette

Ward, Kristen G
Ward, Rodney R
Watson, Lloyd
Weatherspoon, Johnny
Wells, James N

Whitcomb, Lisa A
Whitten, Betty A

Whitten, Richard G, Jr
Wilburn, Gerald
Wilburn, Sherry
Wilder, D'Andre
Willard, Carolyn
Williams, Derrick E
Wilson, James A

Wilson, Logan
Wilson, Melissa B

Winters, Derrian Z
Witzig, Brian
Wright, Bob
Young, Kelton S

Avg
178
177
161
160
173
159
175
185
176
176
184
177
151
149
146
193
185
194
162
157
125
162
166
190
177
177
172
122
148
145
146
200
144
149
187
141
181
185
209
46

113
124
149
181
165
128

Games

104
99
102
96
96
27
96
39
24
102
42
102
75
63
63
78
93
32
45
24
24
113
87
91
81
87
30
36
72
51
36
39
99
99
36
78
102
86
45
18
84
45
15
87
36
69

Leagues

BDM
BSM
LMMS
LOG
LDCM
BTSTSC
BTNM
BTSTSC
BDM
BTNM
BTSTSC
BTNM
LDCM
LOG
LMMS
BDM
LMW
BTSTSC
LWC
BWNM

BDM
LOG
BSM
BSM
BWNM
BTSTSC
LMMS
LWC
BTNM
BTSTSC
BTSTSC
LDCM
LDCM
BTSTSC
LWC
BDM
LMW
BTSTSC

LWC
BTSTSC

BDM
LMMS



TUSCALOOSA USBC
LEAGUE ABBREVIATIONS

AMF Bama Lanes

Abbrev
BDM
BSD
BSM
BTNM
BWNM

League Name

Dixie Men

Sunday Doubles

Tuesday Spotters Mixed
Tuesday Night Mixed

The Wednesday Nite Mixers

Bowlero Tuscaloosa

Abbrev

BTSTSC

League Name
Tuesday Summer Classic

Leland Lanes

Abbrev
LDCM
LMMS
LMW
LOG
LWC

League Name

Druid City Mixed
Monday Morning Seniors
Major Winter

Oldie Goldies

Women's City




